
04.01.2025
BOARD PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 

CLASS XII (2024-25)
Sl. No. Date Day Subject

1 January 3, 2025 Friday English

2 January 4, 2025 Saturday Math/App.Mathematics

3
January 6, 2025 Monday

Biology

4 Computer Science
5

January 7, 2025 Tuesday

History

6 Business Studies

7 Accountancy

8
January 8, 2025 Wednesday

Business Studies

9 Accountancy

10

January 9, 2025 Thursday
Geography

11 Entrepreneurship

12 Economics

13

January 10, 2025 Friday

Entrepreneurship

14 Informatics Practice

15 Economics

16 January 11, 2025 Saturday Physical Education
17

January 13, 2025 Monday
App/Commercial Art

18 Chemistry

19
January 14, 2025 Tuesday

Chemistry

20 Psychology
21

January 15, 2025 Wednesday
Political Science

22 Physics

23
January 16, 2025 Thursday

Physics

24 Legal Studies

25 January 17, 2025 Friday Hindustani Music Vocal

Important Instructions for Board Practicals

Dear Students,
Board practicals are a crucial component of your assessment, conducted by external examiners. 
It's essential to take this opportunity seriously and showcase your skills with confidence.

Pre-Examination Preparations
Before taking the practical examination, ensure you:
1. Revise all concepts, theories, and principles of the experiment and project for viva.
2. Review the procedure to perform experiments wherever required.

Practical File Preparation
1. Cover all practical files with brown paper.
2. Stick a label with the following details:
• Name of the student
• Class and Section
• CBSE AISSCE Roll No
• Subject

Dress Code and Grooming
1. Uniform:
• Clean and well-ironed
• Proper hairdo (girls: braid hair if below shoulder length, all bands black)
• Socks with proper elastic
• Polished shoes
• Clean shave (for boys)
2. Lab Coat:
• Compulsory for Biology/Chemistry Practical Examination
• White, clean, and well-ironed
3. Sports Uniform:
• Compulsory for Physical Education Practical Examination

Important Note
Students who do not comply with these instructions will be required to go home and correct their 
attire before being allowed to take the examination.

Roll Number Information
Board examination roll numbers will be posted in the Google classroom as soon as we receive 
them from the board.

If you have any questions or concerns, please don't hesitate to reach out.


